8:00

8:05

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

11:15

11:30

11:50

12:00

NRCC RESEARCH TRACK ASSESSMENT
ILLEX WORKING GROUP
Draft Agenda
2 February 2022, Wednesday, 8 AM to 12 PM

Open, Rules of the Sea and Agenda Review

Determining Biological Reference Points

e Presentation, Paul Rago

e Additional options for BRPs, Jason Didden, Lisa Hendrickson, John Manderson
e (Questions and Comments

Public Comment

Work Group Decision on Recommendation for BRPs
e Facilitated by Patrick Field and Mark Terciero

Break

Review of the GDP Model
e Presentation, John Manderson
e Questions and Comments

Public Comment

Work Group Decision on Recommendation for this Model
e Facilitated by Patrick Field and Mark Terciero

Outstanding Items to Cover on Friday
e Mark Terciero (10 minutes)

Adjourn





