## NRCC RESEARCH TRACK ASSESSMENT ILLEX WORKING GROUP Draft Agenda

## 2 February 2022, Wednesday, 8 AM to 12 PM

8:00	Open, Rules of the Sea and Agenda Review
8:05	<ul> <li>Determining Biological Reference Points</li> <li>Presentation, Paul Rago</li> <li>Additional options for BRPs, Jason Didden, Lisa Hendrickson, John Manderson</li> <li>Questions and Comments</li> </ul>
9:15	Public Comment
9:30	<ul> <li>Work Group Decision on Recommendation for BRPs</li> <li>Facilitated by Patrick Field and Mark Terciero</li> </ul>
9:45	Break
10:00	<ul> <li>Review of the GDP Model</li> <li>Presentation, John Manderson</li> <li>Questions and Comments</li> </ul>
11:15	Public Comment
11:30	<ul> <li>Work Group Decision on Recommendation for this Model</li> <li>Facilitated by Patrick Field and Mark Terciero</li> </ul>
11:50	Outstanding Items to Cover on Friday  • Mark Terciero (10 minutes)
12:00	Adjourn